

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6401/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2012 in WPCRL No.1555/2011, of  
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MAHIPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl.) NOS.2377-2379 of 2013  
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Khanna, Adv.  
For Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (N.P.)  
  
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 28.01.2014 at the top of  
the Board subject to overnight part-heard matter(s).

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija)  
Assistant Registrar